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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 2 Men, 200m Freestyle 14 years and older
2015-05-09 - 9:35 Results
Top Times "Poland" 1:46.59 Korzeniowski Pawel 00114 Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 years and older

1. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 1:52.90 737 26.56 28.89 29.06 28.39
2. Holub Jan SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:53.88 718 28.24 29.02 28.50 28.12
3. Zaczynski Karol 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:54.06 715 27.09 28.97 29.09 28.91
4. Kolodziejski Filip SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:54.48 707 26.87 29.69 29.19 28.73
5. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:54.89 699 27.65 29.54 29.54 28.16
6. Klich Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:54.91 699 27.72 29.24 29.20 28.75
7. Lopacinski Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.14 677 26.97 29.07 29.95 30.15

Glyk Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.14 677 27.50 29.64 30.00 29.00
9. Jura Maciej 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:56.27 675 27.66 29.99 30.54 28.08

10. Zoniuk Maciej 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:56.29 674 27.39 29.63 29.92 29.35
11. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 1:56.65 668 27.58 29.82 29.89 29.36
12. Smeja Slawomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.70 667 27.39 29.76 30.13 29.42
13. Jaszczak Wiktor 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:56.96 663 28.12 29.67 29.99 29.18
14. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 1:57.41 655 27.59 29.75 29.77 30.30
15. Pioro Artur 91 MKS Palac Katowice 1:57.52 653 27.44 30.32 29.65 30.11
16. Szwedzki Dawid 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:57.75 650 27.68 29.93 30.31 29.83
17. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.1:58.04 645 27.60 29.82 30.28 30.34
18. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:58.22 642 28.54 30.37 29.97 29.34
19. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza1:58.75 633 27.24 30.77 30.50 30.24
20. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:58.76 633 27.63 30.49 30.86 29.78
21. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:58.90 631 27.81 31.10 30.94 29.05
22. Goleniec Lukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:59.01 629 28.21 30.37 30.78 29.65
23. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa1:59.02 629 26.92 30.22 30.77 31.11
24. Chmielewski Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:59.29 625 29.27 31.84 29.01 29.17
25. Urbaniak Jan 95 WARTA Poznan 1:59.34 624 28.92 30.05 30.67 29.70
26. Kudla Lukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.35 624 28.40 31.43 29.73 29.79
27. Furman Lukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza1:59.41 623 27.39 30.02 30.53 31.47
28. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.1:59.42 623 28.00 30.57 30.37 30.48
29. Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:59.59 620 28.30 29.64 31.21 30.44
30. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.1:59.61 620 28.53 30.90 31.04 29.14
31. Murzyn Dawid 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:00.10 612 28.39 30.99 30.98 29.74
32. Sobczyk Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:00.51 606 28.25 31.04 30.84 30.38
33. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 MZOS Plock 2:00.78 602 27.72 30.77 31.68 30.61
34. Niedzialek Dominik 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:01.14 596 28.46 30.62 31.16 30.90
35. Powroznik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:01.16 596 27.92 30.68 31.07 31.49
36. Kopacki Wiktor 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 2:01.25 595 26.71 30.54 32.45 31.55
37. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:01.50 591 26.94 30.75 32.30 31.51
38. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 2:01.68 589 27.21 32.60 31.70 30.17
39. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 2:01.87 586 27.60 30.95 32.27 31.05

Michta Kacper SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:01.87 586 28.40 31.33 31.44 30.70
41. Piechowiak Michal SZG 98 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:01.98 584 28.99 30.98 31.07 30.94
42. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:02.20 581 27.61 30.28 32.04 32.27
43. Malyska Bartosz 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:02.25 580 28.80 31.71 31.82 29.92
44. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:02.30 580 29.45 30.85 30.87 31.13
45. Bochnowski Maciej 98 MKP Bobry Debica 2:02.32 579 28.77 31.23 31.80 30.52
46. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:02.36 579 28.45 31.58 31.90 30.43
47. Golinski Patryk 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:02.38 578 28.62 31.59 31.57 30.60
48. Zybura Kornel 95 MKP Bobry Debica 2:02.46 577 28.93 31.25 31.56 30.72
49. Durajczyk Michal 97 IKS Konstancin 2:02.51 577 28.57 30.80 31.34 31.80
50. Szarek Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:02.70 574 28.59 31.71 31.99 30.41
51. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:03.00 570 28.31 30.83 31.60 32.26
52. Goral Michal 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:03.12 568 28.75 31.18 32.23 30.96
53. Kapias Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:03.39 564 27.39 31.50 32.57 31.93
54. Marczuk Szymon SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:03.41 564 28.75 31.88 32.04 30.74
55. Kepa Kacper 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:03.54 562 28.68 30.72 32.26 31.88
56. Kempa Mikolaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:03.55 562 29.01 31.72 32.24 30.58
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57. Porwat Michal 98 MZOS Plock 2:03.61 561 28.20 31.73 33.15 30.53
58. Zaborowski Pawel 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:03.75 559 28.69 31.91 32.25 30.90
59. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:03.93 557 28.85 31.59 31.80 31.69
60. Stanek Adam SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:04.05 555 29.97 32.24 31.28 30.56
61. Debski Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:04.46 550 29.02 31.74 32.55 31.15
62. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 2:04.58 548 28.44 32.38 31.92 31.84
63. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:04.62 548 29.55 32.06 31.66 31.35
64. Piesniak Jakub SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:04.74 546 28.30 31.84 32.44 32.16
65. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:04.75 546 29.56 32.30 31.78 31.11
66. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:04.78 546 28.80 32.59 32.54 30.85
67. Sawicki Bartosz 00 Gornik Radlin 2:04.83 545 28.76 31.77 32.80 31.50
68. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 2:05.10 542 28.44 31.73 32.37 32.56
69. Kuczma Jedrzej 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:05.24 540 29.13 32.11 32.81 31.19
70. Kaczorowski Jakub 97 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:05.25 540 28.68 32.38 32.79 31.40
71. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:05.35 538 28.16 32.27 33.22 31.70
72. Zurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz2:05.46 537 28.75 32.38 32.89 31.44
73. Orlowski Kamil SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:05.48 537 29.17 30.83 32.72 32.76
74. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.52 536 28.92 32.30 32.91 31.39
75. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:05.62 535 28.54 31.72 32.76 32.60
76. Sikora Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:05.66 534 30.10 32.72 33.38 29.46
77. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:05.78 533 28.49 31.99 33.06 32.24
78. Lechowicz Filip SO 97 KS Korona Krakow 2:05.80 533 29.13 32.20 32.88 31.59
79. Pinkosz Mateusz 98 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki2:05.97 530 28.06 31.97 34.23 31.71
80. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:06.02 530 28.27 32.01 33.35 32.39
81. Czerniak Konrad 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:06.28 526 28.53 32.46 33.20 32.09
82. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:06.33 526 27.99 32.45 33.71 32.18
83. Grzymski Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:06.53 523 29.34 32.06 32.73 32.40
84. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:06.58 523 28.17 31.55 33.51 33.35
85. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:06.67 522 30.00 32.47 32.78 31.42

Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:06.67 522 29.56 32.48 32.62 32.01
Matura Klaudiusz Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:06.67 522 28.96 32.34 32.66 32.71

88. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:06.73 521 28.81 32.71 33.07 32.14
89. Wasiuk Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:06.77 520 29.52 32.76 32.61 31.88
90. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:06.83 520 28.82 31.99 33.59 32.43
91. Mazur Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:06.84 520 29.31 31.94 33.06 32.53
92. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 2:06.96 518 28.81 32.59 33.92 31.64
93. Wankowicz Blazej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:07.09 516 28.77 31.86 33.25 33.21
94. Domanski Kamil 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:07.13 516 29.22 32.17 33.95 31.79
95. Lapot Radoslaw 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:07.20 515 29.15 32.54 34.08 31.43
96. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.28 514 28.30 32.82 33.42 32.74
97. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 2:07.42 512 29.46 32.69 33.03 32.24
98. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:07.58 511 29.99 33.41 33.55 30.63
99. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.59 510 29.28 32.25 33.77 32.29

100. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:07.79 508 28.87 32.00 33.11 33.81
101. Olejniczak Jedrzej 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:07.84 507 29.66 32.37 33.46 32.35
102. Smul Blazej 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:08.44 500 28.60 31.88 34.89 33.07
103. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:08.54 499 29.44 32.57 33.54 32.99
104. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:08.61 498 29.47 32.72 33.60 32.82
105. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:08.67 498 29.15 33.27 33.69 32.56
106. Szyndler Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:09.23 491 29.59 33.49 34.09 32.06
107. Ostrowski Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:09.26 491 29.69 33.38 33.70 32.49
108. Kolodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica 2:09.31 490 27.73 33.04 34.96 33.58
109. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:09.55 488 29.58 33.43 34.40 32.14
110. Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.85 484 29.04 33.15 34.45 33.21
111. Kruk Tomasz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:09.94 483 29.74 33.11 34.03 33.06
112. Taradys Jakub SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:10.05 482 29.45 33.58 33.69 33.33
113. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:10.13 481 30.05 32.88 33.74 33.46
114. Manka Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:10.20 480 30.60 33.77 33.44 32.39
115. Chromik Mateusz SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:10.47 477 29.69 33.13 34.29 33.36
116. Bobowiec Maksyilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:10.50 477 29.53 33.63 34.69 32.65
117. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 2:10.53 477 29.32 33.62 35.11 32.48
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118. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:10.70 475 30.23 33.27 34.04 33.16
119. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:10.85 473 30.17 33.28 34.11 33.29
120. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski2:10.93 472 29.22 33.61 35.23 32.87
121. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:11.26 469 29.56 34.26 35.33 32.11

Debski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.26 469 29.48 33.31 34.78 33.69
Trzesiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:11.26 469 30.34 33.55 33.90 33.47

124. Prus Mateusz 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:11.31 468 29.66 33.40 34.36 33.89
125. Jastrzabek Karol Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:11.32 468 28.91 33.08 35.60 33.73
126. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:11.34 468 30.43 33.86 35.20 31.85
127. Jankowiak Marcin 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:11.91 462 28.81 34.96 34.85 33.29
128. Zamelski Michal 00 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:11.96 461 29.70 32.87 34.88 34.51
129. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.97 461 30.43 33.73 35.15 32.66

Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 2:11.97 461 29.26 33.27 35.09 34.35
131. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:12.64 454 30.70 34.04 34.48 33.42
132. Lewandowski Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:12.70 454 30.43 34.91 34.57 32.79
133. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:12.73 453 30.06 33.94 34.63 34.10
134. Chalat Stanislaw 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:12.86 452 30.85 34.12 35.03 32.86
135. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:12.93 451 30.78 34.16 34.71 33.28
136. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 2:13.19 449 29.06 33.00 35.20 35.93
137. Piatkowiak Hubert SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:13.69 444 30.54 34.78 35.39 32.98
138. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:13.77 443 28.63 33.89 36.24 35.01
139. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:14.44 436 30.82 34.47 35.58 33.57
140. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 2:14.88 432 1:41.18
141. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:15.20 429 31.07 35.24 35.84 33.05
142. Kuczak Adam SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:15.36 427 31.47 35.57 34.81 33.51
143. Jochymek Oskar 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:15.65 425 30.43 34.72 35.88 34.62
144. Rytter Igor 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:15.97 422 31.44 34.44 35.43 34.66
145. Szynalski Szymon 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:16.13 420 29.86 35.06 35.97 35.24
146. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:16.15 420 31.14 34.89 36.75 33.37
147. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 2:16.56 416 31.33 34.38 35.80 35.05
148. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:16.63 416 31.38 35.12 35.80 34.33
149. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:17.11 411 30.03 34.93 36.98 35.17

Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:17.11 411 31.29 33.81 33.78 38.23
151. Scieszko Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.25 410 31.52 34.58 36.12 35.03
152. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:17.33 409 30.44 34.16 36.62 36.11
153. Gostkowski Kacper 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 2:17.41 409 30.69 35.08 36.23 35.41
154. Chmielewski Jakub 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 2:17.46 408 31.08 35.13 36.63 34.62
155. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:17.77 405 28.34 33.29 38.45 37.69
156. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.89 404 31.08 34.72 36.87 35.22
157. Nowak Aleksander 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:18.82 396 32.04 35.85 36.66 34.27
158. Ochman Michal 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:18.94 395 32.52 35.35 36.06 35.01
159. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:19.05 394 32.20 35.98 36.21 34.66
160. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:19.16 393 31.50 35.85 35.97 35.84
161. Zaremba Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:19.65 389 31.68 35.42 36.66 35.89
162. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 2:19.66 389 29.79 34.61 36.88 38.38
163. Krol Mateusz 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:19.99 386 31.92 35.33 36.78 35.96
164. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 2:20.00 386 31.97 35.73 37.81 34.49
165. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:21.76 372 31.50 36.38 37.66 36.22
166. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 2:22.19 369 33.11 36.15 37.07 35.86
167. Nowicki Kacper 98 UMKS Nieslyszacych 2:22.54 366 31.39 36.76 38.31 36.08
168. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski2:22.68 365 31.26 35.99 38.33 37.10
169. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:23.13 361 32.21 37.22 37.17 36.53
170. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:23.95 355 31.74 37.73 38.58 35.90
171. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Palac Katowice 2:24.05 355 32.44 36.49 37.96 37.16
172. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:24.06 354 32.09 36.36 38.40 37.21
173. Bacler Jakub 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:24.71 350 32.59 36.16 38.38 37.58
174. Suchanski Przemyslaw 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:25.16 346 32.23 38.07 38.93 35.93
175. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski2:26.48 337 32.23 36.74 39.49 38.02
176. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:26.76 335 33.33 37.56 38.86 37.01
177. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:27.05 333 34.27 37.66 37.62 37.50
178. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:28.22 325 32.23 37.98 39.35 38.66
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Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

179. Malewski Bartek 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 2:29.23 319 33.52 39.12 40.80 35.79
180. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:31.90 302 33.74 39.19 41.31 37.66
181. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:32.25 300 33.55 37.86 40.99 39.85
182. Balawajder Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:32.27 300 33.57 38.96 40.02 39.72
DSQ Ciezkowski Dominik 96 MKS Jordan Krakow O-4
DSQ Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trojka Lodz O-4
DNS Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice

19 - 23 years

1. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 1:52.90 737 26.56 28.89 29.06 28.39
2. Holub Jan SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:53.88 718 28.24 29.02 28.50 28.12
3. Kolodziejski Filip SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:54.48 707 26.87 29.69 29.19 28.73
4. Klich Kacper 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:54.91 699 27.72 29.24 29.20 28.75
5. Lopacinski Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.14 677 26.97 29.07 29.95 30.15

Glyk Wojciech 92 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.14 677 27.50 29.64 30.00 29.00
7. Jura Maciej 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:56.27 675 27.66 29.99 30.54 28.08
8. Zoniuk Maciej 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:56.29 674 27.39 29.63 29.92 29.35
9. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 1:56.65 668 27.58 29.82 29.89 29.36

10. Smeja Slawomir 94 AZS AWF Katowice 1:56.70 667 27.39 29.76 30.13 29.42
11. Szwedzki Dawid 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:57.75 650 27.68 29.93 30.31 29.83
12. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza1:58.75 633 27.24 30.77 30.50 30.24
13. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 1:58.76 633 27.63 30.49 30.86 29.78
14. Urbaniak Jan 95 WARTA Poznan 1:59.34 624 28.92 30.05 30.67 29.70
15. Kudla Lukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice 1:59.35 624 28.40 31.43 29.73 29.79
16. Furman Lukasz 93 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza1:59.41 623 27.39 30.02 30.53 31.47
17. Sobczyk Maciej 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:00.51 606 28.25 31.04 30.84 30.38
18. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 2:01.68 589 27.21 32.60 31.70 30.17
19. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 2:02.20 581 27.61 30.28 32.04 32.27
20. Zybura Kornel 95 MKP Bobry Debica 2:02.46 577 28.93 31.25 31.56 30.72
21. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 2:13.19 449 29.06 33.00 35.20 35.93

DSQ Ciezkowski Dominik 96 MKS Jordan Krakow O-4

17 - 18 years

1. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 1:54.89 699 27.65 29.54 29.54 28.16
2. Jaszczak Wiktor 97 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:56.96 663 28.12 29.67 29.99 29.18
3. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 1:57.41 655 27.59 29.75 29.77 30.30
4. Zbutowicz Karol SOL 98 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:58.22 642 28.54 30.37 29.97 29.34
5. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 1:58.90 631 27.81 31.10 30.94 29.05
6. Goleniec Lukasz SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 1:59.01 629 28.21 30.37 30.78 29.65
7. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa1:59.02 629 26.92 30.22 30.77 31.11
8. Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 1:59.59 620 28.30 29.64 31.21 30.44
9. Murzyn Dawid 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:00.10 612 28.39 30.99 30.98 29.74

10. Bruchajzer Dominik 97 MZOS Plock 2:00.78 602 27.72 30.77 31.68 30.61
11. Niedzialek Dominik 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:01.14 596 28.46 30.62 31.16 30.90
12. Powroznik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:01.16 596 27.92 30.68 31.07 31.49
13. Kopacki Wiktor 98 AZS AWF Wroclaw 2:01.25 595 26.71 30.54 32.45 31.55
14. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:01.50 591 26.94 30.75 32.30 31.51
15. Piechowiak Michal SZG 98 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:01.98 584 28.99 30.98 31.07 30.94
16. Bochnowski Maciej 98 MKP Bobry Debica 2:02.32 579 28.77 31.23 31.80 30.52
17. Golinski Patryk 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 2:02.38 578 28.62 31.59 31.57 30.60
18. Durajczyk Michal 97 IKS Konstancin 2:02.51 577 28.57 30.80 31.34 31.80
19. Topolski Arkadiusz SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:03.00 570 28.31 30.83 31.60 32.26
20. Porwat Michal 98 MZOS Plock 2:03.61 561 28.20 31.73 33.15 30.53
21. Zaborowski Pawel 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:03.75 559 28.69 31.91 32.25 30.90
22. Debski Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:04.46 550 29.02 31.74 32.55 31.15
23. Piesniak Jakub SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:04.74 546 28.30 31.84 32.44 32.16
24. Meszka Ernest 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:04.78 546 28.80 32.59 32.54 30.85
25. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 2:05.10 542 28.44 31.73 32.37 32.56
26. Kuczma Jedrzej 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:05.24 540 29.13 32.11 32.81 31.19
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
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Event 2, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

27. Kaczorowski Jakub 97 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:05.25 540 28.68 32.38 32.79 31.40
28. Zurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz2:05.46 537 28.75 32.38 32.89 31.44
29. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:05.52 536 28.92 32.30 32.91 31.39
30. Lechowicz Filip SO 97 KS Korona Krakow 2:05.80 533 29.13 32.20 32.88 31.59
31. Pinkosz Mateusz 98 UKS"Piatka"Konstantynow Lodzki2:05.97 530 28.06 31.97 34.23 31.71
32. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:06.02 530 28.27 32.01 33.35 32.39
33. Czerniak Konrad 98 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:06.28 526 28.53 32.46 33.20 32.09
34. Grzymski Mateusz 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:06.53 523 29.34 32.06 32.73 32.40
35. Matura Klaudiusz Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:06.67 522 28.96 32.34 32.66 32.71
36. Grabarczyk Olaf SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:08.54 499 29.44 32.57 33.54 32.99
37. Puk Grzegorz 98 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 2:09.55 488 29.58 33.43 34.40 32.14
38. Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:09.85 484 29.04 33.15 34.45 33.21
39. Kruk Tomasz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:09.94 483 29.74 33.11 34.03 33.06
40. Jastrzabek Karol Sr 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz2:11.32 468 28.91 33.08 35.60 33.73
41. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 2:11.97 461 29.26 33.27 35.09 34.35
42. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 2:14.88 432 1:41.18
43. Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:17.11 411 31.29 33.81 33.78 38.23
44. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 2:19.66 389 29.79 34.61 36.88 38.38
45. Nowicki Kacper 98 UMKS Nieslyszacych 2:22.54 366 31.39 36.76 38.31 36.08

16 years

1. Cukanow Michal 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.1:58.04 645 27.60 29.82 30.28 30.34
2. Chmielewski Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 1:59.29 625 29.27 31.84 29.01 29.17
3. Parzynowski Wojciech 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.1:59.42 623 28.00 30.57 30.37 30.48
4. Kazmierczak Kamil 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.1:59.61 620 28.53 30.90 31.04 29.14
5. Malyska Bartosz 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:02.25 580 28.80 31.71 31.82 29.92
6. Sumara Beniamin 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:02.30 580 29.45 30.85 30.87 31.13
7. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:02.36 579 28.45 31.58 31.90 30.43
8. Szarek Dawid 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:02.70 574 28.59 31.71 31.99 30.41
9. Goral Michal 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:03.12 568 28.75 31.18 32.23 30.96

10. Marczuk Szymon SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:03.41 564 28.75 31.88 32.04 30.74
11. Kepa Kacper 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:03.54 562 28.68 30.72 32.26 31.88
12. Kempa Mikolaj SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:03.55 562 29.01 31.72 32.24 30.58
13. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:03.93 557 28.85 31.59 31.80 31.69
14. Stanek Adam SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:04.05 555 29.97 32.24 31.28 30.56
15. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS Victoria Kozy 2:04.58 548 28.44 32.38 31.92 31.84
16. Sikora Patryk 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:05.66 534 30.10 32.72 33.38 29.46
17. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 2:05.78 533 28.49 31.99 33.06 32.24
18. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:06.58 523 28.17 31.55 33.51 33.35
19. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:06.67 522 30.00 32.47 32.78 31.42
20. Wasiuk Jakub SO 99 MMKS Kedzierzyn Kozle 2:06.77 520 29.52 32.76 32.61 31.88
21. Mazur Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:06.84 520 29.31 31.94 33.06 32.53
22. Wankowicz Blazej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 2:07.09 516 28.77 31.86 33.25 33.21
23. Lapot Radoslaw 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 2:07.20 515 29.15 32.54 34.08 31.43
24. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.28 514 28.30 32.82 33.42 32.74
25. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 2:07.42 512 29.46 32.69 33.03 32.24
26. Olejniczak Jedrzej 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:07.84 507 29.66 32.37 33.46 32.35
27. Smul Blazej 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:08.44 500 28.60 31.88 34.89 33.07
28. Ostrowski Dominik SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:09.26 491 29.69 33.38 33.70 32.49
29. Kolodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica 2:09.31 490 27.73 33.04 34.96 33.58
30. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:10.13 481 30.05 32.88 33.74 33.46
31. Debski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.26 469 29.48 33.31 34.78 33.69
32. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:11.34 468 30.43 33.86 35.20 31.85
33. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:11.97 461 30.43 33.73 35.15 32.66
34. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:12.73 453 30.06 33.94 34.63 34.10
35. Chalat Stanislaw 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 2:12.86 452 30.85 34.12 35.03 32.86
36. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 2:16.56 416 31.33 34.38 35.80 35.05
37. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:19.16 393 31.50 35.85 35.97 35.84
38. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 2:20.00 386 31.97 35.73 37.81 34.49



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Opolski Okregowy Zwiazek Plywacki 2015-05-09 10:26 - Page 6

Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
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Event 2, Men, 200m Freestyle

15 years

1. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 2:01.87 586 27.60 30.95 32.27 31.05
Michta Kacper SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:01.87 586 28.40 31.33 31.44 30.70

3. Kapias Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:03.39 564 27.39 31.50 32.57 31.93
4. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:04.62 548 29.55 32.06 31.66 31.35
5. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:04.75 546 29.56 32.30 31.78 31.11
6. Sawicki Bartosz 00 Gornik Radlin 2:04.83 545 28.76 31.77 32.80 31.50
7. Roman Mateusz 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:05.35 538 28.16 32.27 33.22 31.70
8. Orlowski Kamil SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 2:05.48 537 29.17 30.83 32.72 32.76
9. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:06.33 526 27.99 32.45 33.71 32.18

10. Dabrowski Patryk 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:06.67 522 29.56 32.48 32.62 32.01
11. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:06.73 521 28.81 32.71 33.07 32.14
12. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 2:06.96 518 28.81 32.59 33.92 31.64
13. Domanski Kamil 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L.2:07.13 516 29.22 32.17 33.95 31.79
14. Pawlaczyk Patryk 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:07.58 511 29.99 33.41 33.55 30.63
15. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:07.59 510 29.28 32.25 33.77 32.29
16. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:08.61 498 29.47 32.72 33.60 32.82
17. Szyndler Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:09.23 491 29.59 33.49 34.09 32.06
18. Taradys Jakub SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:10.05 482 29.45 33.58 33.69 33.33
19. Manka Filip 00 UKS 190 Lodz 2:10.20 480 30.60 33.77 33.44 32.39
20. Chromik Mateusz SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 2:10.47 477 29.69 33.13 34.29 33.36
21. Staniszewski Jakub 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:10.70 475 30.23 33.27 34.04 33.16
22. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 2:10.85 473 30.17 33.28 34.11 33.29
23. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski2:10.93 472 29.22 33.61 35.23 32.87
24. Trzesiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:11.26 469 30.34 33.55 33.90 33.47
25. Prus Mateusz 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno2:11.31 468 29.66 33.40 34.36 33.89
26. Jankowiak Marcin 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:11.91 462 28.81 34.96 34.85 33.29
27. Zamelski Michal 00 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:11.96 461 29.70 32.87 34.88 34.51
28. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 2:12.64 454 30.70 34.04 34.48 33.42
29. Lewandowski Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 2:12.70 454 30.43 34.91 34.57 32.79
30. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:12.93 451 30.78 34.16 34.71 33.28
31. Piatkowiak Hubert SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:13.69 444 30.54 34.78 35.39 32.98
32. Kuczak Adam SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 2:15.36 427 31.47 35.57 34.81 33.51
33. Szynalski Szymon 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:16.13 420 29.86 35.06 35.97 35.24
34. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:17.11 411 30.03 34.93 36.98 35.17
35. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:17.33 409 30.44 34.16 36.62 36.11
36. Gostkowski Kacper 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 2:17.41 409 30.69 35.08 36.23 35.41
37. Chmielewski Jakub 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 2:17.46 408 31.08 35.13 36.63 34.62
38. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:17.77 405 28.34 33.29 38.45 37.69
39. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski2:22.68 365 31.26 35.99 38.33 37.10
40. Bacler Jakub 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:24.71 350 32.59 36.16 38.38 37.58
41. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski2:26.48 337 32.23 36.74 39.49 38.02
42. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:28.22 325 32.23 37.98 39.35 38.66
43. Wawrzyniak Adam 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:32.25 300 33.55 37.86 40.99 39.85

DNS Twardzik Bartosz 00 SiKReT Gliwice

14 years

1. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:05.62 535 28.54 31.72 32.76 32.60
2. Piotrowski Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:06.83 520 28.82 31.99 33.59 32.43
3. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 2:07.79 508 28.87 32.00 33.11 33.81
4. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza2:08.67 498 29.15 33.27 33.69 32.56
5. Bobowiec Maksyilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:10.50 477 29.53 33.63 34.69 32.65
6. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 2:10.53 477 29.32 33.62 35.11 32.48
7. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 2:11.26 469 29.56 34.26 35.33 32.11
8. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:13.77 443 28.63 33.89 36.24 35.01
9. Szarpak Marcin 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:14.44 436 30.82 34.47 35.58 33.57

10. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:15.20 429 31.07 35.24 35.84 33.05
11. Jochymek Oskar 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:15.65 425 30.43 34.72 35.88 34.62
12. Rytter Igor 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:15.97 422 31.44 34.44 35.43 34.66
13. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:16.15 420 31.14 34.89 36.75 33.37
14. Kucza Benjamin 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 2:16.63 416 31.38 35.12 35.80 34.33
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Event 2, Boys, 200m Freestyle, 14 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. Scieszko Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.25 410 31.52 34.58 36.12 35.03
16. Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:17.89 404 31.08 34.72 36.87 35.22
17. Nowak Aleksander 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 2:18.82 396 32.04 35.85 36.66 34.27
18. Ochman Michal 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:18.94 395 32.52 35.35 36.06 35.01
19. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzien2:19.05 394 32.20 35.98 36.21 34.66
20. Zaremba Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:19.65 389 31.68 35.42 36.66 35.89
21. Krol Mateusz 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 2:19.99 386 31.92 35.33 36.78 35.96
22. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:21.76 372 31.50 36.38 37.66 36.22
23. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 2:22.19 369 33.11 36.15 37.07 35.86
24. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 2:23.13 361 32.21 37.22 37.17 36.53
25. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 2:23.95 355 31.74 37.73 38.58 35.90
26. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Palac Katowice 2:24.05 355 32.44 36.49 37.96 37.16
27. Sznajder Filip 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:24.06 354 32.09 36.36 38.40 37.21
28. Suchanski Przemyslaw 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory2:25.16 346 32.23 38.07 38.93 35.93
29. Lepecki Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:26.76 335 33.33 37.56 38.86 37.01
30. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 2:27.05 333 34.27 37.66 37.62 37.50
31. Malewski Bartek 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 2:29.23 319 33.52 39.12 40.80 35.79
32. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice2:31.90 302 33.74 39.19 41.31 37.66
33. Balawajder Kacper 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 2:32.27 300 33.57 38.96 40.02 39.72

DSQ Fajkowski Piotr 01 MKS Trojka Lodz O-4


